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Master Men's Bodybuilding, 40-44 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Emilio Jose Bueno Alcaraz961 1980 86.3/ 11 16 7 0 23Spain

 Sebastian Lago932 1980 100.7/ 16 20 12 0 32Spain

 Agustin Frias Nivar913 1978 83/177 12 24 13 0 37Dominican Republic

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel944 1980 88.9/178 11 38 18 0 56Romania

 Omar Quintana985 1978 88/ 26 50 26 0 76Spain

 Alvaro Ordonez976 1978 90.7/ 29 60 27 0 87Spain

 Jakub Szuba957 1981 82.7/ 35 0 0 0 0Poland

 Diego Fernando Salazar Cortes928 1979 68/ 40 0 0 0 0Colombia

Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding, 45-49 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Alex Zuccaro991 1974 78.6/ 7 18 6 0 24Italy

 Slawomir Szafranski1052 1977 87.5/ 8 16 10 0 26Poland

 Mindaugas Giedris1043 1976 93.3/ 15 30 16 0 46Lithuania

 Seyed Ravanbakhsh1004 1977 89.9/ 24 44 23 0 67United Kingdom

 Diego Olivieri1035 1975 81.9/ 21 46 24 0 70Italy

 Frederic Ursenbacher1026 1976 96.6/ 31 56 27 0 83Switzerland

 Gianni Frison1017 1974 88.4/ 34 0 0 0 0Italy

 Rafal Birnbach1078 1975 77.1/ 42 0 0 0 0Poland

 Augustin Falcon1069 1975 88.4/ 43 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=9

Master Men's Bodybuilding, 50-54 yrs open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberto Casavecchia601 1969 77.2/ 7 14 6 0 20Italy

 Daniel Rodenas Duran632 1972 104.7/ 11 18 11 0 29Spain

 Juan Francisco Martin Munoz643 1969 78.3/ 14 34 15 0 49Spain

 Jacques Zinsou684 1972 99.3/ 24 48 22 0 70Denmark

 Pedro Antonio Delgado
Hernandez

65
5

1972
85.6/ 30 46 25 0 71

Spain

 Zoltan Takacs676 1971 83.4/ 31 48 25 0 73Hungary

 Eddy Nguema697 1972 79.2/ 32 0 0 0 0Gabon

 Juan Robinson618 1970 77.4/174 37 0 0 0 0USA

 Tomasz Kotlega629 1970 79.9/ 42 0 0 0 0Poland

 Javier Ruiz Arena6610 1972 75.9/ 45 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=10

1/20



Master Men's Bodybuilding, 55-59 yrs open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ermilio Scoop731 1967 88.2/ 16 6 0 0 22Netherlands

 Fulvio Fedele702 1966 76.6/174 20 9 0 0 29Italy

 Jose Maria Chaves Ovillus713 1965 / 26 16 0 0 42Colombia

 Massimo Crini754 1966 81.8/ 36 18 0 0 54Italy

 Juan Antonio Aguilar Tello725 1964 72.2/ 50 26 0 0 76Spain

 Alberto Spezzani746 1966 89.7/ 58 29 0 0 87Italy

 Peter Banks767 1966 80.1/ 70 35 0 0 105United Kingdom

Σ=7

Master Men's Bodybuilding, 60+ yrs open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jose Ramon Rojas791 1961 84.4/ 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Rafael Vera772 1945 75.9/ 22 12 0 0 34Spain

 Jose Luis Segura783 1961 75/ 28 13 0 0 41Spain

Σ=3

Master Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emilio Jose Bueno Alcaraz961 1980 86.3/ 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Alex Zuccaro992 1974 78.6/ 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Ermilio Scoop733 1967 88.2/ 15 0 0 0 15Netherlands

 Jose Ramon Rojas794 1961 84.4/ 20 0 0 0 20Spain

 Roberto Casavecchia60DNC 1969 77.2/Italy

Σ=5

Women's Physique up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oest Saute801 1976 /162 10 6 0 0 16Germany

 Marieta Zadnancinova822 1991 /159 26 12 0 0 38Slovakia

 Ilaria Sardi813 1977 /159 30 16 0 0 46Italy

 Yana Shyrokykh844 1983 /160.5 40 19 0 0 59Ukraine

 Antonia Carreraz Ortiz835 1972 /154.5 46 21 0 0 67Spain

 Tania Donati856 1973 /156.1 60 29 0 0 89Italy

Σ=6

Women's Physique over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrijana Dabic891 1988 /164 16 9 0 0 25Austria

 Fernanda Davalos882 1984 /168.2 20 12 0 0 32Paraguay

 Galina Titova903 1984 /167 26 10 0 0 36IFBB Flag

 Ulpu Silvennoinen874 1985 /166 40 20 0 0 60Finland

Σ=4

Women's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oest Saute801 1976 /162 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Andrijana Dabic892 1988 /164 10 0 0 0 10Austria

Σ=2
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Master Women's Physique 35+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oest Saute1131 1976 /162 10 5 0 0 15Germany

 Galina Titova1122 1984 /167 26 12 0 0 38IFBB Flag

 Ilaria Sardi1093 1977 /159 30 16 0 0 46Italy

 Yana Shyrokykh1114 1983 /160.5 32 16 0 0 48Ukraine

 Antonia Carreraz Ortiz1105 1972 /154.5 48 24 0 0 72Spain

 Tania Donati1086 1973 /156.1 60 30 0 0 90Italy

Σ=6

Beginners Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ugne Ruksenaite1171 1996 /158.5 12 0 0 0 12Lithuania

 Myroslava Kulyk1192 1995 /157 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Zinaida Chutora1153 1987 /161 16 0 0 0 16Ukraine

 Josipa Andelic1204 1997 /162.5 17 0 0 0 17Croatia

 Zoriana Loik1185 1993 /158.3 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Oona Salminen1166 2003 /156 28 0 0 0 28Finland

Σ=6

Beginners Women's Bikini over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zuzanna Jedrzejczak1241 2001 /165 7 5 0 0 5Ireland

 Cilia Lehr1322 1998 /170 10 11 0 0 11Germany

 Kamila Piotrowska1293 1993 /175.5 32 19 0 0 19Poland

 Rebeka Cindric1314 2005 /166.5 16 20 0 0 20Croatia

 Yuliia Mysiuha1275 1991 /171 28 22 0 0 22Ukraine

 Gisela Monraba1346 1998 /167.5 18 26 0 0 26Spain

 Vera Salmi1237 1994 /174 33 0 0 0 0Finland

 Elena Kulikova1338 1992 /168 38 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Mira Ollikainen1259 1994 /165 40 0 0 0 0Finland

 Tuulia Takanen13510 1995 /174.3 49 0 0 0 0Finland

 Natalia Martynenko kirillovix12811 1990 /173 55 0 0 0 0Spain

 Sanna-Maija Aalto12212 1995 /174 62 0 0 0 0Finland

 Lotta Koivu12613 2002 /167 63 0 0 0 0Finland

 Kati Viitala13014 1987 /170.8 67 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=14

Beginners Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Zuzanna Jedrzejczak1241 2001 /165 5 0 0 0 5Ireland

 Ugne Ruksenaite1172 1996 /158.5 10 0 0 0 10Lithuania

Σ=2
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Svitlana Hordiienko1471 1980 /156 7 6 0 0 6Ukraine

 Hannah Gabel1462 1989 /162 9 10 0 0 10Germany

 Anu Koski1493 1989 /161 14 19 0 0 19Finland

 Izabela Jablonski1414 1986 /156 25 21 0 0 21Germany

 Olga Kelm1395 1982 /162.5 21 23 0 0 23Poland

 Nadine Adler1406 1992 /160 30 24 0 0 24Germany

 Annika Drescher1447 1998 /162 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Laisa Cardina Alvarez Calderon1388 1981 /160 37 0 0 0 0Mexico

 Kateryna Radetska1439 1989 /161.5 48 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Aurelie Rance14810 1995 /161.4 49 0 0 0 0France

 Beatriz Pacheco14211 1982 /162.3 52 0 0 0 0Venezuela

 Milena Pierucci14512 1995 /152 60 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=12

Women's Bodyfitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Ishchenko1541 1986 /166 6 7 0 0 7Ukraine

 Jasmin Alan1602 1998 /164 10 11 0 0 11Germany

 Jessica Marlen Hernandez
Hidalgo

152
3

1997
/165 17 18 0 0 18

Mexico

 Soraya Rey Vilela1584 1987 /164.5 29 21 0 0 21Spain

 Julita  Ciunyte1625 1985 /165 16 23 0 0 23Lithuania

 Martine Clerrobrun1516 1978 /164.5 29 28 0 0 28Haiti

 Jasmin Kettunen1577 1998 /165 37 0 0 0 0Finland

 Sini Lehtonen1558 1989 /167 38 0 0 0 0Finland

 Cindy Calmels1599 1989 /165 42 0 0 0 0Spain

 Mira Hotti16410 1993 /166.4 47 0 0 0 0Finland

 Marina Kecman16311 1984 /165 56 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Luana Cacciatore15312 1980 /168 58 0 0 0 0Italy

 Julija Pajula15613 1985 /166 65 0 0 0 0Latvia

 Oona Ylitolonen161DNC 1993 /165Finland

Σ=14

Women's Bodyfitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sonja Tvanov1691 1999 /172 7 5 0 0 5Germany

 Henriikka Kemppinen1712 1994 /175.5 16 16 0 0 16Finland

 Anastasiya Voskresenska1673 1980 /174 16 16 0 0 16Ukraine

 Vanja Grubisic1744 1983 /170 18 18 0 0 18Croatia

 Olga Glushakova1685 1986 /175 17 20 0 0 20Kazakhstan

 Lisa Nicolotti1726 1992 /170 33 30 0 0 30Italy

 Emilia Jyrkiainen1667 2000 /170 37 0 0 0 0Finland

 Barbara Lorenzetto1708 1987 /170 40 0 0 0 0Italy

 Iina Huttu1739 1989 /171 40 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=9

Women's Bodyfitness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Ishchenko1541 1986 /166 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Sonja Tvanov1692 1999 /172 9 0 0 0 9Germany

 Svitlana Hordiienko1473 1980 /156 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine

Σ=3

4/20



Master Women's Bikini 35-44 yrs, up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alejandra Rodriguez1791 1985 /160 5 8 0 0 8Mexico

 Alessia Jones1782 1985 /163 14 15 0 0 15Italy

 Ellen Tullinen1803 1980 /163 17 15 0 0 15Finland

 Milena Liminghi Levy1844 1982 /159 25 16 0 0 16Spain

 Zinaida Chutora1865 1987 /161 15 20 0 0 20Ukraine

 Ksenia Morris1856 1983 /160 32 30 0 0 30United Kingdom

 Concetta Ausilio1817 1984 /164 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Adrienn Lole1838 1980 /162.1 41 0 0 0 0Hungary

 Anne Bulmer1829 1980 /160.2 44 0 0 0 0United Kingdom

Σ=9

Master Women's Bikini 35-44 yrs, over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Spievakova1931 1985 /165 7 9 0 0 9Ukraine

 Galiya Moisseyeva1982 1983 /168.1 12 12 0 0 12Kazakhstan

 Lucille Salvan1943 1984 /166.3 20 18 0 0 18France

 Stephany Delatour1894 1986 /177.5 26 18 0 0 18South Africa

 Barbara Zielinska1905 1985 /164.5 13 19 0 0 19Poland

 Monique Santos1926 1987 /171.2 30 28 0 0 28Italy

 Nadiia Slatina1957 1985 /171 38 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Gislane Rodriguez1968 1978 /165 39 0 0 0 0Spain

 Kati Viitala1919 1987 /170.8 43 0 0 0 0Finland

 Maite Elso19710 1986 /170 48 0 0 0 0Guadalupe

Σ=10

Master Women's Bikini 45+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kamila Pardamcova2051 1977 /154 9 0 0 0 9Spain

 Marjorie Picard2032 1974 /161 11 0 0 0 11France

 Elisa Montebello2013 1976 /169 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Celia de Ribeiro2074 1977 /163.8 16 0 0 0 16Portugal

 Sabrina Cheurfi2065 1976 /158 26 0 0 0 26France

 Carmen Nibali2026 1972 /163 28 0 0 0 28Italy

 Eva Cordoba Arnau2047 1972 /168 35 0 0 0 35Spain

Σ=7

Master Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Spievakova1931 1985 /165 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Alejandra Rodriguez1792 1985 /160 10 0 0 0 10Mexico

 Kamila Pardamcova2053 1977 /154 13 0 0 0 13Spain

Σ=3

Junior Men’s Physique 16-23 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francisco Duenas2121 1999 /164.7 8 0 0 0 8El Salvador

 Lukas Salemonas2102 1999 /174.6 10 0 0 0 10Lithuania

 Vadim Komissarov2133 2002 /173.5 12 0 0 0 12Kazakhstan

 Paolo Pagano2114 2001 /182 20 0 0 0 20Italy

Σ=4
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Master Men's Physique 40-44 yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bright Eze2171 1979 /176.1 7 0 0 0 7Belgium

 Etin Nosa2212 1981 /181 11 0 0 0 11United Kingdom

 Valerio Chiau2193 1979 /172 15 0 0 0 15Mozambique

 David Costa Tudela2204 1980 /177 22 0 0 0 22Spain

 Francesco Pannone2225 1981 /178 24 0 0 0 24Italy

 Jose Marcelo Hernandez2186 1981 /169 29 0 0 0 29Spain

 Krzysztof Biesiada2167 1982 /188.9 29 0 0 0 29Poland

Σ=7

Master Men's Physique 45+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jesus Espigares2261 1977 /175 6 0 0 0 6Spain

 Vasyl Popov2252 1972 /176.5 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Jean-Marc Bernard2273 1964 /171 16 0 0 0 16France

 Ferdinando Guareschi2294 1973 /170 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Dariusz Skraba2285 1975 /174.5 25 0 0 0 25Poland

Σ=5

Master Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bright Eze2171 1979 /176.1 5 0 0 0 5Belgium

 Jesus Espigares2262 1977 /175 10 0 0 0 10Spain

Σ=2

Junior Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktorija Volodkovic2321 2001 /159 7 0 0 0 7Lithuania

 Marcelina Wozniak2362 2000 /162 10 0 0 0 10Poland

 Roberta Nastase2373 1999 /158 13 0 0 0 13Romania

 Karyna Dobrianska2384 1999 /163 21 0 0 0 21Poland

 Liza Blomqvist2355 2001 /163 24 0 0 0 24Sweden

 Oona Salminen2346 2003 /156 30 0 0 0 30Finland

 Margot Riquebourg2337 1999 /158.6 34 0 0 0 34France

Σ=7

Junior Women's Bikini over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mara Zidarescu2451 2004 /164.1 13 13 0 0 13Romania

 Alizee Juras2492 2000 /170 13 15 0 0 15France

 Zuzanna Jedrzejczak2433 2001 /165 15 16 0 0 16Ireland

 Rebeka Dudusova2484 2001 /167.3 16 18 0 0 18Slovakia

 Darina Vlcakova2415 1999 /169.5 19 20 0 0 20Slovakia

 Sandra Wyszomirska2446 1999 /167 31 26 0 0 26Poland

 Amanda Berglund2477 2001 /169.1 37 0 0 0 0Sweden

 France Price2468 2000 /171.5 39 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Saga Granlund2549 1999 /172 42 0 0 0 0Finland

 Evita Qenaj25010 2001 /174.5 49 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Aneta Ernest24211 2000 /168 60 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Anastasija Kuzmiciute25212 1999 /168 61 0 0 0 0Lithuania

 Rebeka Cindric25113 2005 /166.5 62 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Lotta Koivu25314 2002 /167 67 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=14
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Junior Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktorija Volodkovic2321 2001 /159 5 0 0 0 5Lithuania

 Mara Zidarescu2452 2004 /164.1 10 0 0 0 10Romania

Σ=2

Master Women's Bodyfitness 35+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Svitlana Hordiienko2691 1980 /156 7 5 0 0 5Ukraine

 Kateryna Ishchenko2682 1986 /166 10 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Anastasiya Voskresenska2603 1980 /174 31 19 0 0 19Ukraine

 Katerina Popeva2584 1984 /173 20 23 0 0 23North Macedonia

 Izabela Jablonski2645 1986 /156 31 23 0 0 23Germany

 Julita  Ciunyte2566 1985 /165 14 24 0 0 24Lithuania

 Soraya Rey Vilela2627 1987 /164.5 34 0 0 0 0Spain

 Olga Glushakova2718 1986 /175 38 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan

 Vanja Grubisic2599 1983 /170 44 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Magalie Rodriguez26710 1984 /161 50 0 0 0 0France

 Martine Clerrobrun27411 1978 /164.5 51 0 0 0 0Haiti

 Luana Cacciatore257 1980 /168Italy

 Beatriz Pacheco261 1982 /162.3Venezuela

 Barbara Lorenzetto263 1987 /170Italy

 Olga Kelm265 1982 /162.5Poland

 Kelly Lima266 1981 /168.5Paraguay

 Cristina Ramirez270 1977 /165.5Spain

 Julija Pajula272 1985 /166Latvia

 Marina Kecman273 1984 /165Croatia

Σ=19

Master Men Classic Bodybuilding 40+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Agustin Frias Nivar2751 1978 83/177 5 10 5 0 15Dominican Republic

 Juan Robinson2812 1970 77.4/174 12 24 13 0 37USA

 Jonatan Luque Montero2783 1979 81.5/177.5 14 26 15 0 41Spain

 Fulvio Fedele2824 1966 76.6/174 20 38 19 0 57Italy

 Robert Nitz 2795 1977 83.4/177 28 54 24 0 78Finland

 Michal Kropacek2806 1981 83.8/178 30 54 30 0 84Czech Republic

 Ramil Lipp2777 1980 77.2/179 32 0 0 0 0Estonia

 Alex Woord2768 1966 92/185 40 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Mario Dias2839 1978 75.7/172.7 44 0 0 0 0Portugal

Σ=9

Master Women’s Wellness 35+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yulia Gombosh2851 1979 /160 9 8 0 0 8Ukraine

 Tetiana Moskalenko2872 1982 /156.7 8 10 0 0 10Ukraine

 Eva Budina2863 1981 /176 13 12 0 0 12Czech Republic

 Elizabeth Orellana2904 1987 /155.5 24 23 0 0 23Italy

 Jekaterina Vassiljeva2915 1987 /166 28 25 0 0 25Estonia

 Aurore Uriansrud2896 1983 /156 27 27 0 0 27Norway

 Florina Costea Bianca2887 1987 /164 32 0 0 0 0Romania

 Lorraine Elphick2928 1971 /155 38 0 0 0 0Mexico

Σ=8
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Women's Wellness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Meri Akievska2961 1999 /158 5 0 0 0 5North Macedonia

 Tetiana Moskalenko2982 1982 /156.7 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Meriliis Tamm2973 2001 /155 17 0 0 0 17Finland

 Diana Araujo2954 1993 /157 19 0 0 0 19Portugal

 Elizabeth Orellana2995 1987 /155.5 23 0 0 0 23Italy

 Aurore Uriansrud2946 1983 /156 29 0 0 0 29Norway

Σ=6

Women's Wellness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jessica Pap3061 1993 /161.1 9 0 0 0 9Sweden

 Cheri Figueroa3072 1998 /160.6 13 0 0 0 13Spain

 Ida Salminen3083 1996 /161.5 20 0 0 0 20Finland

 Franziska Lohberger3054 1996 /161.9 20 0 0 0 20Germany

 Larisa Glavina3045 2000 /160.5 22 0 0 0 22Croatia

 Yulia Gombosh3036 1979 /160 23 0 0 0 23Ukraine

 Amanda Izewska3027 1992 /162.7 34 0 0 0 34Poland

Σ=7

Women's Wellness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anamaria Medak3121 1999 /166.5 5 0 0 0 5Croatia

 Jekaterina Vassiljeva3112 1987 /166 13 0 0 0 13Estonia

 Karely Alusu Ancantar3103 /166.5 15 0 0 0 15Mexico

 Florina Costea Bianca3144 1987 /164 20 0 0 0 20Romania

 Henna Tuomainen3155 1991 /165 25 0 0 0 25Finland

 Amanda Svennblad3136 2003 /167.8 26 0 0 0 26Finland

Σ=6

Women's Wellness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eva Budina3211 1981 /176 7 0 0 0 7Czech Republic

 Angelika Prejna3182 1988 /170 8 0 0 0 8United Kingdom

 Salla Martikainen3203 1997 /171 14 0 0 0 14Finland

 Anniina Lackman3194 1995 /169.5 20 0 0 0 20Finland

Σ=4

Women's Wellness OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anamaria Medak3121 1999 /166.5 9 0 0 0 9Croatia

 Meri Akievska2962 1999 /158 10 0 0 0 10North Macedonia

 Jessica Pap3063 1993 /161.1 11 0 0 0 11Sweden

 Eva Budina3214 1981 /176 20 0 0 0 20Czech Republic

Σ=4
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Men's Classic Bodybuilding up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Agustin Frias Nivar3231 1978 83/177 5 10 7 0 17Dominican Republic

 Jamil Calvo3312 1986 82/176 14 28 12 0 40Spain

 Sabir Akhatbakiyev3273 1992 85.4/180 17 36 20 0 56Kazakhstan

 Yuriy Gayduk3364 1989 82.6/177 16 38 22 0 60Ukraine

 Yuri Rodriguez3355 1983 83.2/176.2 20 44 19 0 63El Salvador

 Pawel Zander3346 84.4/178.5 32 48 25 0 73Poland

 Juan Robinson3267 1970 77.4/174 38 0 0 0 0USA

 Lutecio Carlos Mazova3228 1990 86/180 42 0 0 0 0Mozambique

 Jonatan Luque Montero3299 1979 81.5/177.5 45 0 0 0 0Spain

 Robert Nitz 32510 1977 83.4/177 47 0 0 0 0Finland

 Marcel Lamoureux330 1991 79.9/177.4France

 Tuomas Liikala328 1988 67.7/168.8Finland

 Dmitriy Kaporin332 1979 84.2/179Kazakhstan

 Pawel Kielczewski333 1993 83.8/178Poland

 Michal Kropacek337 1981 83.8/178Czech Republic

Σ=15

Men's Classic Bodybuilding over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Serhii Melnyk3471 1988 94.6/186 5 10 5 0 15Ukraine

 Tarik Secic3462 1989 99.5/195 10 22 12 0 34UAE

 Damian Kosiec3433 1988 90.2/183.5 18 28 13 0 41Poland

 Viktor Dadayev3404 1983 97.3/188.5 17 40 21 0 61Kazakhstan

 Ruslan Klishchuk3415 1985 85.1/181 26 50 24 0 74Ukraine

 Antonio Andrei Aitonean3456 1988 95/189 30 60 29 0 89Spain

 Lukasz Handerek3247 1985 80.9/178 33 0 0 0 0Poland

 Juho Murtonen3448 1993 88.9/187.5 40 0 0 0 0Finland

 Axel Fetille3429 1990 92.8/186 45 0 0 0 0France

Σ=9

Men's Classic Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Agustin Frias Nivar3231 1978 83/177 7 0 0 0 7Dominican Republic

 Serhii Melnyk3472 1988 94.6/186 8 0 0 0 8Ukraine

Σ=2

Men's Fit-Model Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dariusz Skraba3491 1975 /174.5 5 5 0 0 10Poland

Σ=1

Men's Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Thibault Boisson131 1992 75.5/170 6 12 5 0 17France

 Daniel Rodriguez162 1978 74.7/170 15 28 17 0 45Spain

 Jaroslaw Olszewski153 1989 73.5/168.5 15 32 16 0 48Germany

 Valerio Comunale124 1992 76.9/171 17 38 18 0 56Italy

 Alpha Keita105 2000 73.4/169.3 23 44 23 0 67France

 Christopher Rodriguez176 1987 75.2/170 29 54 25 0 79Puerto Rico

 Rami Akil147 1988 75/170 34 0 0 0 0Syria

 Taoufik Rouha118 1992 72/168.5 40 0 0 0 0Tunisia

Σ=8
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Men's Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roman Hubrii211 1998 80.8/174 10 5 0 0 15Ukraine

 Daniele Farfarelli222 1986 80/172 24 12 0 0 36Italy

 Gabriel Delgado203 1989 78.8/173 28 13 0 0 41Mexico

 Alexandre Reith194 1986 77.8/172 38 20 0 0 58France

Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique up to 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter271 1997 89.1/179 7 12 5 0 17Belgium

 Tomislav Strmecki322 1993 85.7/175.1 9 22 11 0 33Croatia

 Mohamad Ali263 1985 84.9/175.2 15 30 14 0 44Denmark

 Yuri Rodriguez335 1983 83.2/176.2 24 52 26 0 78El Salvador

 Robert Kanuk316 1983 88.2/179 27 56 28 0 84Slovakia

 Marian Grolmus347 1979 86.8/176 38 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Jalil El Moussaoui288 2000 84.4/178.4 43 0 0 0 0Spain

 Luis Teixeira309 1991 81.4/179 46 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Vicente Vacas Ibanek3510 1991 86/178 47 0 0 0 0Spain

 Ihor Baranik2511 1985 87.1/178 48 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Javier Otero Mourino24DQ* 1988 84/175.5Spain

Σ=11

Men's Classic Physique over 180 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dzmitry Maksimovich391 1993 93.5/180.5 12 5 0 0 17IFBB Flag

 Oleksandr Mincha382 1992 99.1/187 20 10 0 0 30Ukraine

 Oleksandr Stadnik403 1995 94/182 26 15 0 0 41Ukraine

 Simarjit Singh374 1993 94.7/184 40 20 0 0 60Italy

Σ=4

Men's Classic Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Joseph Peter271 1997 89.1/179 7 0 0 0 7Belgium

 Dzmitry Maksimovich392 1993 93.5/180.5 11 0 0 0 11IFBB Flag

 Roman Hubrii213 1998 80.8/174 15 0 0 0 15Ukraine

 Thibault Boisson134 1992 75.5/170 17 0 0 0 17France

Σ=4

Women's Acrobatic Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maikku Hiljanen461 1992 /167 9 12 0 0 21Finland

 Eszter Balogh472 2003 /154.7 7 14 0 0 21Hungary

 Svitlana Hordiienko443 1980 /156 21 9 0 0 30Ukraine

 Oona Ylitolonen454 1993 /165 19 16 0 0 35Finland

 Dorottya Agoston425 1997 /164 20 23 0 0 43Hungary

 Kristina Juricova43DNC 2000 /170Slovakia

Σ=6

Men's Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fedir Khashalov481 1981 /165.8 5 5 0 0 10Ukraine

Σ=1
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Women's Artistic Fitness Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Raluca-Maria Velea11 /163 21 30 12 15 27Romania

 Kateryna Spievakova62 1985 /165 11 8 13 16 29Ukraine

 Szofia Bogdan43 2004 /157.5 9 21 9 21 30Hungary

 Rebecka Eklund74 1994 /163.5 25 11 22 11 33Sweden

 Brigitta Kariko55 2005 /173 21 16 24 20 44Hungary

 Relli Aufmuth36 2006 /169 28 21 23 21 44Hungary

 Nikola Hricova27 1998 /171.8 30 35 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Lisanna Laanela88 1996 /155.4 39 39 0 0 0Estonia

Σ=8

Master Men's Classic Physique 40+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Daniel Rodriguez521 1978 74.7/170 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel502 1980 88.9/178 20 10 0 0 30Romania

Σ=2

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ramil Lipp541 1980 77.2/179 12 6 0 0 18Estonia

 Tuomas Liikala552 1988 67.7/168.8 18 10 0 0 28Finland

 Juho Murtonen573 1993 88.9/187.5 30 14 0 0 44Finland

Σ=3

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Hugo Barajas3511 2000 93.6/ 10 5 0 0 15Mexico

 Gabrijel Tkalcic3542 1999 94.5/ 20 10 0 0 30Croatia

 Evan Renaud3523 2001 70.3/ 30 15 0 0 45France

Σ=3

Beginners Men's Bodybulding Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ricardo Morales Zuniga4161 1987 79/ 10 5 0 0 15Mexico

Σ=1

Men's Bodybuilding up to 70 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bruno Amateis3591 1988 68.8/ 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Daniele Farina3572 69.5/ 20 10 0 0 30Italy

 Ricardo Aires3603 1985 68.9/ 32 15 0 0 47Portugal

 Pavlos Gkavreas3584 1988 64.8/ 38 20 0 0 58Greece

Σ=4

Men's Bodybuilding up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ludovic Robert3661 1982 71.6/ 10 7 0 0 17France

 Jaroslaw Olszewski3652 1989 73.5/168.5 20 8 0 0 28Germany

 Evan Renaud3633 2001 70.3/ 32 16 0 0 48France

 Marco Bartocini3644 1983 73.2/ 38 19 0 0 57Italy

Σ=4
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Men's Bodybuilding up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Peter Socha3711 1984 78.7/ 12 5 0 0 17Slovakia

 Sergio Freppel3702 1989 77.5/ 26 15 0 0 41Italy

 Ricardo Morales Zuniga3773 1987 79/ 34 16 0 0 50Mexico

 Manuel Lopez3734 1987 79.2/ 40 22 0 0 62Mexico

 Eddy Nguema3745 1972 79.2/ 42 21 0 0 63Gabon

 Jose Medina3726 1984 78.3/ 52 25 0 0 77Spain

 Tomasz Kotlega3757 1970 79.9/ 70 35 0 0 105Poland

 Alex Zuccaro376DNC 1974 78.6/Italy

Σ=8

Men's Bodybuilding up to 85 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Yevhen Ponomaryov3801 1984 82.7/ 7 16 8 0 24Ukraine

 Rui Gimi3852 1990 83.3/ 12 22 12 0 34Angola

 Mohamad Ali3823 1985 84.9/175.2 13 28 11 0 39Denmark

 Yuri Rodriguez3814 1983 83.2/176.2 19 34 19 0 53El Salvador

 Jakub Szuba3865 1981 82.7/ 25 50 25 0 75Poland

 Diego Olivieri3836 1975 81.9/ 33 60 30 0 90Italy

 Julien Camdessoucens3847 1986 83.9/ 35 0 0 0 0France

 Jalil El Moussaoui3538 2000 84.4/178.4 37 0 0 0 0Spain

Σ=8

Men's Bodybuilding up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Dmytro Hrabarchuk3951 1988 87.2/ 9 16 9 0 25Ukraine

 Luka Mackic3972 1997 88.6/ 13 22 10 0 32Austria

 Slawomir Szafranski3903 1977 87.5/ 10 26 13 0 39Poland

 Daniel Drgas4004 1989 88.2/ 18 34 17 0 51Poland

 Emilio Jose Bueno Alcaraz3935 1980 86.3/ 26 52 26 0 78Spain

 Seyed Ravanbakhsh3916 1977 89.9/ 32 58 29 0 87United Kingdom

 Omar Quintana3927 1978 88/ 33 0 0 0 0Spain

 Michal Soukup4028 1995 89/ 39 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Ermilio Scoop3949 1967 88.2/ 45 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Gianni Frison39810 1974 88.4/ 51 0 0 0 0Italy

 Augustin Falcon40111 1975 88.4/ 54 0 0 0 0Spain

 Bartlomiej Bielecki396DNC 1986 89.5/174Poland

 Marian Grolmus399DNC 1979 86.8/176Slovakia

Σ=13

Men's Bodybuilding over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanimir Gaserov4071 1984 100.7/ 5 12 6 0 18Germany

 Kamil Banas4092 1995 115.7/ 12 30 14 0 44Poland

 Mindaugas Giedris4143 1976 93.3/ 16 32 16 0 48Lithuania

 Ali Daher4054 1989 91.2/ 16 34 17 0 51Germany

 Marko Petricevic4085 1985 102.1/ 26 50 26 0 76Croatia

 Daniel Rodenas Duran4066 1972 104.7/ 30 56 26 0 82Spain

 Juan Manuel Hevia Alvarez4117 1986 101.9/ 37 0 0 0 0Spain

 Marius Stuertz4128 1996 101.9/ 38 0 0 0 0Germany

 Asparuh Atanasov4139 1981 101.4/ 42 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Kyle Bonello410DNC 1987 92/Malta

Σ=10
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Men's Bodybuilding OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Stanimir Gaserov4071 1984 100.7/ 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Dmytro Hrabarchuk3952 1988 87.2/ 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine

 Yevhen Ponomaryov3803 1984 82.7/ 14 0 0 0 14Ukraine

 Peter Socha3714 1984 78.7/ 18 0 0 0 18Slovakia

 Ludovic Robert3665 1982 71.6/ 25 0 0 0 25France

 Bruno Amateis3596 1988 68.8/ 30 0 0 0 30Italy

Σ=6

Beginners Men's Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabio Florindo4761 1995 /175 8 0 0 0 8Portugal

 David Dosuna Polo4752 1989 /178 10 0 0 0 10Spain

 Vadim Komissarov4773 2002 /173.5 11 0 0 0 11Kazakhstan

Σ=3

Women's Fit-Model up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Karyna Nikolaieva4811 1994 /162 9 9 0 0 18Ukraine

 Nataliia Cherevychna4822 1994 /156 13 13 0 0 26Ukraine

 Maiko Tanoue4843 1988 /162 14 12 0 0 26Japan

 Sofia Berkinfand4834 1995 /156 18 20 0 0 38Finland

 Alejandra Rodriguez4805 1985 /160 21 22 0 0 43Mexico

Σ=5

Women's Fit-Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Samanta Sneliute 4891 2001 /170 5 5 0 0 10Lithuania

 Anastasiia Terekhovska4862 1995 /166 14 14 0 0 28Ukraine

 Johanna Muhonen4853 1986 /167 14 14 0 0 28Finland

 Svitlana Avdashchenko4874 1994 /170 18 20 0 0 38Ukraine

 France Price4885 2000 /171.5 22 23 0 0 45South Africa

Σ=5

Women's Fit-Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Myroniuk4931 1991 /172.3 5 6 0 0 11Ukraine

 Olga Sibanova4962 1986 /175 14 18 0 0 32Estonia

 Inna Khimynets4973 1982 /173.4 14 20 0 0 34Ukraine

 Natalia Martynenko kirillovix4924 1990 /173 20 15 0 0 35Spain

 Julija Zhezhela4955 1982 /173.8 23 19 0 0 42Latvia

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka4946 1987 /179.5 27 27 0 0 54Poland

Σ=6

Women's Fit-Model OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Myroniuk4931 1991 /172.3 7 0 0 0 7Ukraine

 Samanta Sneliute 4892 2001 /170 11 0 0 0 11Lithuania

 Karyna Nikolaieva4813 1994 /162 12 0 0 0 12Ukraine

Σ=3
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Men's Physique up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrii Papezhuk4221 1993 /170 5 0 0 0 5Ukraine

 Francisco Duenas4202 1999 /164.7 13 0 0 0 13El Salvador

 Lahcen Soufi4183 1986 /166 14 0 0 0 14Spain

 Jose Marcelo Hernandez4194 1981 /169 21 0 0 0 21Spain

 Cristian Mostacedo4215 1991 /168 22 0 0 0 22Italy

 Ferdinando Guareschi4236 1973 /170 30 0 0 0 30Italy

Σ=6

Men's Physique up to 173 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariusz Gurynowicz4281 1994 /173 9 0 0 0 9Poland

 Marvin Ricke4252 1996 /172.3 10 0 0 0 10Germany

 Levan Gobejishvili4273 1987 /172 11 0 0 0 11Georgia

 Abdulaziz Al Dossary4264 1994 /171.4 20 0 0 0 20Saudi Arabia

Σ=4

Men's Physique up to 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diego Rodriguez432
1

1994 174.5/175.
2

5 5 0 0 5
Mexico

 Sari Gharib4342 1985 /174.8 10 12 0 0 12Syria

 Ahmed Mohamed4353 1993 /176 16 20 0 0 20Netherlands

 Andrea Stellari4304 1997 /175.5 25 21 0 0 21Italy

 Fabio Florindo4335 1995 /175 31 21 0 0 21Portugal

 Tiago Mosteiro Pasaro4366 1993 /173.3 28 26 0 0 26Spain

 Elies Mensi4317 1994 /175 32 0 0 0 0France

 Bruno Monteiro4388 1985 /175 38 0 0 0 0Portugal

 Claudio Perez4379 1989 /175 43 0 0 0 0Ireland

 Ricardo Alberto43910 1978 /174 46 0 0 0 0Portugal

Σ=10

Men's Physique up to 179 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Bright Eze4421 1979 /176.1 10 10 0 0 10Belgium

 Ricardo Hozwaresh Galven
Garcia

446
2

1993
/179 14 13 0 0 13

Mexico

 Darius Kirvela4503 1989 /178 18 17 0 0 17Lithuania

 Mohammed Salihi4454 1997 /179 13 18 0 0 18Germany

 Marvin Tattje4485 1995 /177.5 23 19 0 0 19Germany

 Mario Garcia4446 1993 /178.5 32 30 0 0 30Spain

 Ahmed Aldossary4477 1994 /178.6 37 0 0 0 0Saudi Arabia

 David Dosuna Polo4438 1989 /178 38 0 0 0 0Spain

 Andrzej Macura4499 1987 /177 43 0 0 0 0Germany

 Mario Winther45110 /178.5 50 0 0 0 0Norway

Σ=10
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Men's Physique up to 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Carlos Hernandez4591 1994 /182 8 7 0 0 7Spain

 Etin Nosa4602 1981 /181 16 13 0 0 13United Kingdom

 Joel Vinas Arriasol4553 1987 /181.6 13 15 0 0 15Spain

 Francesco Fasciana4584 1991 /180 13 15 0 0 15Italy

 Said Zaizoun4575 1992 /181 28 26 0 0 26Spain

 Marius Gangmark4626 /180 29 28 0 0 28Norway

 Peter Rotuwell4567 1983 /180 33 0 0 0 0Spain

 Luca Barbusca4618 1992 /180 39 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

Men's Physique over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Iskender Abdizhaliluulu4671 1986 /188 8 7 0 0 7Kyrgyzstan

 Martynas Peleckis4702 1992 /186 7 9 0 0 9Lithuania

 Maxim Shvetsov4653 1986 /185 15 16 0 0 16Czech Republic

 Alexander Henkel4724 1990 /190 18 21 0 0 21Germany

 Eunilzio Marrumbe4735 1985 /182.5 30 24 0 0 24Switzerland

 Maxime Lemaire4686 1988 /183 30 25 0 0 25France

 Tibor Helmeczi4717 1991 /189 37 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Adrian Marchewczynski4698 1993 /189 38 0 0 0 0Poland

 Yevgeniy Kolyuka4669 1997 /186 39 0 0 0 0Kazakhstan

Σ=9

Men's Physique OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diego Rodriguez432
1

1994 174.5/175.
2

10 0 0 0 10
Mexico

 Andrii Papezhuk4222 1993 /170 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Iskender Abdizhaliluulu4673 1986 /188 17 0 0 0 17Kyrgyzstan

 Carlos Hernandez4594 1994 /182 18 0 0 0 18Spain

 Bright Eze4425 1979 /176.1 21 0 0 0 21Belgium

 Mariusz Gurynowicz4286 1994 /173 28 0 0 0 28Poland

Σ=6

15/20



Women's Bikini up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Amelie Trisson5141 1996 /153 11 10 0 0 10France

 Darya Kaiharodava5152 1995 /152 27 16 0 0 16IFBB Flag

 Alena Bahdanets5133 1995 /153 22 16 0 0 16IFBB Flag

 Nadia Aung5014 1995 /154.6 12 18 0 0 18Norway

 Noora Paukku5055 1997 /157.3 27 22 0 0 22Finland

 Myroslava Kulyk5096 1995 /157 24 24 0 0 24Ukraine

 Roberta Nastase5107 1999 /158 28 0 0 0 0Romania

 Viktoryia Naskova5178 1992 /156 43 0 0 0 0IFBB Flag

 Clarissa Pajukoski5189 1992 /156 44 0 0 0 0Finland

 Aurelie Pelatan50210 1992 /155.5 48 0 0 0 0France

 Gemma Martinez507 1997 /153.5Mexico

 Lucia Perdigones Diaz519 1991 /155.5Spain

 Camilla Johansson503 1987 /158Sweden

 Lea Compere504 1997 /158France

 Roosa Rasanen506 1995 /156Finland

 Monika Vitarte508 1993 /157.6Lithuania

 Megane Imbro511 1992 /155Belgium

 Oona Salminen512 2003 /156Finland

 Bridget Butler516 1988 /158Ireland

Σ=19

Women's Bikini up to 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktorija Volodkovic5241 2001 /159 5 0 0 0 5Lithuania

 Maria Sava5252 1993 /159.8 11 0 0 0 11Romania

 Sarah Neuheisel5233 1991 /159.5 17 0 0 0 17Germany

 Alejandra Rodriguez5264 1985 /160 19 0 0 0 19Mexico

 Zoriana Loik5275 1993 /158.3 26 0 0 0 26Italy

 Margot Riquebourg5226 1999 /158.6 29 0 0 0 29France

Σ=6

Women's Bikini up to 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Hrabarchuk5301 1994 /162 5 7 0 0 7Ukraine

 Marcelina Wozniak5352 2000 /162 17 15 0 0 15Poland

 Nataliia Churylo5363 1989 /162 14 17 0 0 17Ukraine

 Zivile Augustyte5394 1991 /161.1 21 17 0 0 17Lithuania

 Anamarija Basrak5405 1995 /161.5 20 24 0 0 24Croatia

 Barbara Alvarez Beneitez5346 1992 /160.5 24 27 0 0 27Spain

 Anna Schuster5337 1997 /160.1 40 0 0 0 0Germany

 Venla Vierto5378 1997 /162 41 0 0 0 0Finland

 Evelina Nordin5329 1994 /161 42 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen54110 1989 /161 49 0 0 0 0Finland

 Julia Dru53811 1997 /160.4 52 0 0 0 0France

 Marjorie Picard531DNC 1974 /161France

Σ=12

16/20



Women's Bikini up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anna Wozniakowska5561 1991 /163 9 12 0 0 12Poland

 Oleksandra Sumanieieva5452 1997 /164 17 12 0 0 12Ukraine

 Wiktoria Bryniczka5553 1997 /163.7 14 12 0 0 12Poland

 Wilma Brogren5574 1998 /163 19 20 0 0 20Sweden

 Karyna Dobrianska5525 1999 /163 18 20 0 0 20Poland

 Iryna Hrabovska5536 1994 /163 36 27 0 0 27Ukraine

 Anna Kucharska5517 1995 /163.2 36 0 0 0 0Poland

 Antonia Gerstenberger5508 1996 /164 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Concetta Ausilio5469 1984 /164 43 0 0 0 0Italy

 Josipa Andelic54910 1997 /162.5 53 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Yasmin Ziarek54411 1990 /164 58 0 0 0 0Germany

 Ellen Tullinen54712 1980 /163 61 0 0 0 0Finland

 Ella Mard55413 1996 /163 62 0 0 0 0Finland

 Alessia Jones54814 1985 /163 62 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=14

Master Women's Fit-Model 35+ yrs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Johanna Muhonen5591 1986 /167 8 8 0 0 16Finland

 Olga Sibanova5632 1986 /175 9 11 0 0 20Estonia

 Inna Khimynets5603 1982 /173.4 15 14 0 0 29Ukraine

 Julija Zhezhela5614 1982 /173.8 26 19 0 0 45Latvia

 Alejandra Rodriguez5625 1985 /160 22 27 0 0 49Mexico

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka5646 1987 /179.5 26 24 0 0 50Poland

Σ=6

Women's Bikini up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Khrystyna Karanhel5711 1993 /165 9 9 0 0 9Ukraine

 Kateryna Spievakova5752 1985 /165 10 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Zuzanna Jedrzejczak5673 2001 /165 16 14 0 0 14Ireland

 Ronja Wemhoner5704 2000 /166 15 18 0 0 18Germany

 Mara Zidarescu5775 2004 /164.1 29 25 0 0 25Romania

 Nadia Cainelli5766 1991 /166 29 28 0 0 28Italy

 Daria Odnosteblets5667 1989 /164.5 33 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Biljana Milosev5698 1993 /165 44 0 0 0 0Norway

 Natali Marangou5729 1993 /165.3 44 0 0 0 0Cyprus

 Riina Kiikkala57310 1993 /165 47 0 0 0 0Finland

 Gaelle Raymond57411 1995 /165.5 56 0 0 0 0France

 Mira Ollikainen56812 1994 /165 56 0 0 0 0Finland

Σ=12
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Women's Bikini up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktoriia Lysenko5801 1990 /168 13 11 0 0 11Ukraine

 Ioana Birsan5812 1998 /167 11 12 0 0 12Romania

 Agne Kiviselg5913 1988 /167.8 10 12 0 0 12Estonia

 Galiya Moisseyeva5954 1983 /168.1 16 17 0 0 17Kazakhstan

 Johanna Marjoniemi5925 1998 /166.8 29 25 0 0 25Finland

 Rebeka Dudusova5936 2001 /167.3 30 28 0 0 28Slovakia

 Sandra Wyszomirska5897 1999 /167 34 0 0 0 0Poland

 Laura Morville5888 1991 /169 37 0 0 0 0Saint Martin (French)

 Rebeka Cindric5839 2005 /166.5 53 0 0 0 0Croatia

 Elena Kulikova58210 1992 /168 53 0 0 0 0Netherlands

 Aneta Ernest58511 2000 /168 54 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Maria Sofie Kopler58712 1993 /167.5 54 0 0 0 0Austria

 Iina Tatarinov59413 1995 /169 62 0 0 0 0Finland

 Jonna Makela58614 1989 /167 70 0 0 0 0Finland

 Lotta Koivu584DNC 2002 /167Finland

 Anastasija Kuzmiciute590DNC 1999 /168Lithuania

Σ=16

Women's Bikini up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alizee Juras6031 2000 /170 7 8 0 0 8France

 Ewelina Kozikowska6082 1992 /170 16 12 0 0 12Poland

 Nataliia Kuzub6063 1991 /171 14 13 0 0 13Ukraine

 Justyna Jasko6114 1993 /170 18 19 0 0 19Poland

 France Price6075 2000 /171.5 22 24 0 0 24South Africa

 Saga Granlund6026 1999 /172 32 28 0 0 28Finland

 Darina Vlcakova5987 1999 /169.5 33 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Nadiia Slatina6128 1985 /171 42 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Julia Queren6109 1989 /170 44 0 0 0 0Germany

 Emma Louevuo60410 1998 /170 53 0 0 0 0Finland

 Amanda Berglund60011 2001 /169.1 54 0 0 0 0Sweden

 Nikola Hricova60512 1998 /171.8 60 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

 Maite Elso60913 1986 /170 62 0 0 0 0Guadalupe

 Kati Viitala60114 1987 /170.8 67 0 0 0 0Finland

 Sefora Codazza59915 1988 /171 70 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=15
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Women's Bikini over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valiantsina Karatchenia6251 1996 /175 10 12 0 0 12IFBB Flag

 Ebru Kocabas6302 1990 /173.5 12 13 0 0 13Germany

 Anastassiya Zhdanovich6213 /177 8 14 0 0 14Kazakhstan

 Anna Kuzmina6244 1988 /174 29 20 0 0 20United Kingdom

 Xeniya Ivanova6325 1990 /179 24 22 0 0 22Kazakhstan

 Corinna Pulverich6316 1989 /175.2 30 23 0 0 23Germany

 Mariia Zhukova6277 1994 /175.5 31 0 0 0 0Germany

 Jennifer Weis6168 1994 /174 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Stephany Delatour6229 1986 /177.5 47 0 0 0 0South Africa

 Kamila Piotrowska61510 1993 /175.5 56 0 0 0 0Poland

 Natalia Lukacka61911 1992 /176 56 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Yelizaveta Malakova61712 1993 /177 57 0 0 0 0Bulgaria

 Tuulia Takanen62313 1995 /174.3 59 0 0 0 0Finland

 Natalia Martynenko kirillovix620 1990 /173Spain

 Kayla Jane Wigthman629 1993 /176South Africa

 Evita Qenaj618 2001 /174.5Croatia

 Vera Salmi626 1994 /174Finland

 Sanna-Maija Aalto628 1995 /174Finland

Σ=18

Women's Bikini OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Natalia Hrabarchuk5301 1994 /162 9 0 0 0 9Ukraine

 Viktorija Volodkovic5242 2001 /159 11 0 0 0 11Lithuania

 Alizee Juras6033 2000 /170 11 0 0 0 11France

 Khrystyna Karanhel5714 1993 /165 17 0 0 0 17Ukraine

 Anna Wozniakowska5565 1991 /163 30 0 0 0 30Poland

 Viktoriia Lysenko5806 1990 /168 31 0 0 0 31Ukraine

 Amelie Trisson5147 1996 /153 32 0 0 0 32France

 Valiantsina Karatchenia6258 1996 /175 37 0 0 0 37IFBB Flag

Σ=8

Muscular Men’s Physique Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Yevhen Kolesnyk6351 1990 /178 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Alexey Borsuk6362 1991 /177.5 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Francesco Pannone6373 1981 /178 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 George-Madalain Soare6394 1988 /188 21 0 0 0 21Romania

 Wesley Schourie6385 1986 /191.5 21 0 0 0 21South Africa

Σ=5

Fit-Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Viktorija Volodkovic - Darius
Kirvela

641
1 / 5 0 0 0 5

Lithuania

 Nadia Cainelli - Francesco
Fasciana

644
2 / 14 0 0 0 14

Italy

 Kateryna Spievakova - Yevhen
Kolesnyk

642
3 / 15 0 0 0 15

Ukraine

 Maria Sava - Madali Soare6434 / 17 0 0 0 17Romania

 Bridget Butler - Claudio Perez6455 / 25 0 0 0 25Ireland

Σ=5
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